

Certified Bid Tabulation
 Stillman Loop Drainage Improvements - Phase 1
 City of Bryant, Saline County Arkansas
 Bid Opening: 2:00 p.m. on October 24, 2024

No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Burkhalter Technologies, Inc		R. Valadez Construction		Steep Creek, LLC		Cisneros Family Construction		H. W. Tucker Company	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$42,800.00	\$42,800.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,549.00	\$10,549.00
2	1	L.S.	Site Preparation	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$18,765.00	\$18,765.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$19,422.00	\$19,422.00
3	1	L.S.	Trench or Excavation Safety System	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4	1	L.S.	Final Cleanup	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
5	1	L.S.	Maintenance of Traffic	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,530.00	\$3,530.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,338.00	\$6,338.00
6	1	L.S.	Roadway Construction Control	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,030.00	\$4,030.00
7	460	C.Y.	Compacted Embankment	\$100.00	\$46,000.00	\$30.00	\$13,800.00	\$45.02	\$20,709.20	\$48.37	\$22,250.20	\$65.00	\$29,900.00
8	220	C.Y.	Unclassified Excavation	\$75.00	\$16,500.00	\$25.00	\$5,500.00	\$39.32	\$8,650.40	\$52.73	\$11,600.60	\$65.00	\$14,300.00
9	428	L.F.	Concrete Combination Curb and Gutter (AHTD Type A)(2'-0")	\$45.00	\$19,260.00	\$35.00	\$14,980.00	\$62.50	\$26,750.00	\$50.47	\$21,601.16	\$44.00	\$18,832.00
10	160	S.Y.	8" Aggregate Base Course (Class 7)	\$70.00	\$11,200.00	\$56.25	\$9,000.00	\$25.84	\$4,134.40	\$138.75	\$22,200.00	\$65.00	\$10,400.00
11	160	S.Y.	3" ACHM Surface Course (Type 2)	\$250.00	\$40,000.00	\$180.00	\$28,800.00	\$62.97	\$10,075.20	\$119.06	\$19,049.60	\$61.00	\$9,760.00
12	18	GAL	Tack Coat	\$25.00	\$450.00	\$72.23	\$1,300.14	\$20.83	\$374.94	\$58.33	\$1,049.94	\$20.00	\$360.00
13	210	C.Y.	Top Soil Furnished & Placed	\$40.00	\$8,400.00	\$33.10	\$6,951.00	\$61.98	\$13,015.80	\$65.24	\$13,700.40	\$75.00	\$15,750.00
14	1,300	S.Y.	Solid Sodding	\$20.00	\$26,000.00	\$15.00	\$19,500.00	\$9.76	\$12,688.00	\$11.04	\$14,352.00	\$6.00	\$7,800.00
15	20	L.F.	18" HDPE Culvert	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$36.60	\$732.00	\$99.50	\$1,990.00	\$114.50	\$2,290.00	\$218.00	\$4,360.00
16	30	L.F.	36" RCP Culvert	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$255.60	\$7,668.00	\$246.54	\$7,396.20	\$320.60	\$9,618.00	\$324.00	\$9,720.00
17	564	L.F.	36"x 58" RCAP Culvert	\$500.00	\$282,000.00	\$348.68	\$196,655.52	\$463.20	\$261,244.80	\$376.96	\$212,605.44	\$444.00	\$250,416.00
18	4	EACH	6' x 6' ARDOT Type C Curb Inlet	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$9,322.00	\$37,288.00	\$18,702.00	\$74,808.00	\$14,350.00	\$57,400.00	\$12,382.00	\$49,528.00
19	1	EACH	3-Sided 6'x4' ARDOT Type E Junction Box	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,613.60	\$11,613.60	\$15,800.00	\$15,800.00	\$20,140.00	\$20,140.00	\$9,041.00	\$9,041.00
20	2	EACH	18" Concrete Flared End Section	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$936.00	\$1,872.00	\$2,556.24	\$5,112.48	\$1,575.00	\$3,150.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
21	1	EACH	36" x 58" - 30 Degree RCAP Bend	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,322.00	\$9,322.00	\$16,752.00	\$16,752.00	\$14,790.00	\$14,790.00	\$12,382.00	\$12,382.00
22	1	L.S.	Reinforced Concrete Straight Headwall with Curtain Wall	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$10,040.00	\$10,040.00	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00	\$9,776.00	\$9,776.00
23	100	S.Y.	Concrete Driveway Repair	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$111.00	\$11,100.00	\$194.05	\$19,405.00	\$168.50	\$16,850.00	\$139.00	\$13,900.00
24	42	L.F.	Regrade Existing Ditch	\$100.00	\$4,200.00	\$19.05	\$800.10	\$94.76	\$3,979.92	\$75.00	\$3,150.00	\$139.00	\$5,838.00
Total Alternate Bid					\$890,510.00		\$417,282.36		\$593,771.34		\$595,997.34		\$522,102.00

Certified correct:



Vernon J. Williams, Arkansas P.E. No. 9551
 GarNat Engineering, LLC